
GARDENING CLUB 
 

2018 PROGRAMME 
 

Thurs 25th January QUIZ NIGHT – BURNS NIGHT 
         General & Scottish topics 

 

Thurs 22nd February MEDICINAL HERBS in the GARDEN 

         Caroline Sheldrick 

 

Thurs 29th  March  MEMBERS SPRING 

COMPETITION 

 

Thurs 26th April        ALPINES & ROCK GARDENS 
     Duncan Coombs 

 

Thurs 31st May  WILD ORCHIDS  
    Colin Scrutton 

 

Thurs 28th June     TULIP MANIA 
      Alan Wells 

       

 
Thurs 26th July  TO BE ARRANGED 

      

          
Sat 11th August  ANNUAL SHOW 

 N. B. N.B.   at URC Centre 

 
Thurs 27th September DAVID AUSTIN ROSES 

     Mervyn Reed      

 
Thurs 25th October HARVEST SUPPER 

 

Thurs 29th November ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 
         Followed by Cheese & wine 

 

2019 
Thurs 31st January QUIZ NIGHT 

 

 

 

 

Officers & Committee 

 

President Rev’d June Knight 517911 

Chair  Mrs Chris Ryder 526464 

Vice-Chair Mrs Sue Brown 511941 

Treasurer Mrs Dorothy Baker 

General Secretary 

  Mrs Barbara Tarren 230074 

Membership Secretary 

   

 

Committee Members 

  Mr Rob Brown 511941 

  Miss Val Codling 252163 

  Mrs Angela Charman 257571 

  Mrs Janet Young 352862 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 
 


